
	
  

2019	
  –	
  2020	
  NCSA	
  MASTERS	
  FEES	
  
	
  
	
  

Options	
  
Pay	
  in	
  Full	
   Monthly	
   Membership	
  Fees	
  

(Annual)	
  
Swim	
  Alberta	
  Fees	
  

(Annual)	
  

October	
   Oct	
  -­‐	
  June	
  
	
   	
  

2	
  times/week	
   $855	
   $95	
   $48	
   $37	
  
3	
  times/week	
   $1053	
   $117	
   $48	
   $37	
  
4/5	
  times/week	
   $1080	
   $120	
   $48	
   $37	
  

 
Please note that the Membership fees include NCSA Team Racing Cap. 
 
NCSA Team shirts can be purchased for $18 sizes, adult S, M, L and XL. 
 
NCSA’s withdrawal policy states that thirty (30) days written notice of your intention to 
withdraw must be provided to registration@ncsaswim.ca. The notice period shall 
commence on the date of receipt of the notification. There is a $50.00 Administration 
fee that will be applied to all withdrawals. 
 
There is no refund of Membership fee or Swim Alberta Fee after October 1, 2019. 
 
There will be a $30 charge for all declined credit card transactions or NSF Cheques. 
 
Should the member's account be in arrears past 30 days, the member will no longer be 
considered a member in good standing. Corrective action will include removing the 
swimmer(s) from the water. 
 
Payment Options for Dues 
 
1.Payment in full: 
 

• Cheque dated September 1, 2019 - payable to NCSA 
• Visa or MasterCard - payment due on-line October 1, 2019 

 
2. Monthly Payments  
 

• Visa or MasterCard - payments processed on the1st of each month from   
October 2019 to June 2020. Credit Card transactions will be processed 
through our website. 


