

2019 – 2020 NCSA MASTERS FEES

Options	Pay in Full	Monthly	Membership Fees (Annual)	Swim Alberta Fees (Annual)
	October	Oct - June		
2 times/week	\$855	\$95	\$48	\$37
3 times/week	\$1053	\$117	\$48	\$37
4/5 times/week	\$1080	\$120	\$48	\$37

Please note that the Membership fees include NCSA Team Racing Cap.

NCSA Team shirts can be purchased for \$18 sizes, adult S, M, L and XL.

NCSA's withdrawal policy states that thirty (30) days written notice of your intention to withdraw must be provided to **registration@ncsaswim.ca**. The notice period shall commence on the date of receipt of the notification. There is a \$50.00 Administration fee that will be applied to all withdrawals.

There is no refund of Membership fee or Swim Alberta Fee after October 1, 2019.

There will be a **\$30 charge** for all declined credit card transactions or NSF Cheques.

Should the member's account be in arrears past 30 days, the member will no longer be considered a member in good standing. Corrective action will include removing the swimmer(s) from the water.

Payment Options for Dues

1.Payment in full:

- Cheque dated September 1, 2019 payable to NCSA
- Visa or MasterCard payment due on-line October 1, 2019
- 2. Monthly Payments
 - Visa or MasterCard payments processed on the1st of each month from October 2019 to June 2020. Credit Card transactions will be processed through our website.